County Name Selected - Election

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

VUID
1004799163
1004810229
1215546665
1004800089
2170052558

1004791658

1011829677

1013346520

1004816094

2001642375

Name
ARRINGTON, KENNETH WAYNE
CANTU, JOSEFINA
COON,RONDAVDICKENS
GEFFERT,ANNIE KELLNER
JOHNSON, LAANNA BONITA
LARA, SYLVIA A
SULLINGER, SHAWN DEE
SUMNER, CHARLES EUGENE
WARD,MARILYN JOYCE

WHITMAN, JAMES MITCHELL

Ballot

Received Date

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

Ballot

Status Date

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

Precinct

14

14



