County Name	Selected - Election	VUID	Name	Ballot Received Date	Ballot Status Date	Precinct
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1004799163	ARRINGTON, KENNETH WAYNE	10/04/2024	10/04/2024	3
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1004810229	CANTU, JOSEFINĄ	10/04/2024	10/04/2024	3
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1215546665	COON, RONDA DICKENS	10/04/2024	10/04/2024	. 3
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1004800089	GEFFERT, ANNIE KELLNER	10/04/2024	10/04/2024	9
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2170052558	JOHNSON, LAANNA BONITA	10/04/2024	10/04/2024	7
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1004791658	LARA, SYLVIA A	10/04/2024	10/04/2024	3
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1011829677	SULLINGER, SHAWN DEE	10/04/2024	10/04/2024	2
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1013346520	SUMNER, CHARLES EUGENE	10/04/2024	10/04/2024	3
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1004816094	WARD, MARILYN JOYCE	10/04/2024	10/04/2024	14
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2001642375	WHITMAN, JAMES MITCHELL	10/04/2024	10/04/2024	14